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Session 9 – Sunday pm 30th September 
 
EVENT 901 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 
1. Dewi Arch 10 Northgate ........ 

2. Dylan Williams 9  Northgate ........ 
3. Spencer Martin 9  Northgate ........ 
4. Archie Wickens 13 Northgate ........ 
5. Ewan Fellows 9  Northgate ........ 
6. Samuel McDonnell 10 Northgate ........ 
7. Charlie Cole 13 Northgate ........ 
8. Samuel Thomas 12 Northgate ........ 
9. Isaac Gibbard 10 Northgate ........ 
10. Jake Fretwell 11 Northgate ........ 
11. Elliott Fellows 11 Northgate ........ 

12. Oliver Smith 10 Northgate ........ 

13. Henry Gibbons 11 Northgate ........ 
14. Ben Ritson 12 Northgate ........ 
15. Max Cattle 15 Northgate ........ 
16. Matthew Whitehead 13 Northgate ........ 
17. Joe Ritson 12 Northgate ........ 
18. Daniel Green 13 Northgate ........ 
19. George Childs 13 Northgate ........ 
20. Andrew Jones 14 Northgate ........ 
21. Harvey Davies 15 Northgate ........ 

EVENT 902 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 
1. Rebecca Whitehead 10 Northgate ........ 
2. Leah Morris 9  Northgate ........ 
3. Macey Lyle 11 Northgate ........ 
4. Rebecca Jones 16 Northgate ........ 
5. Serenity Bowen 10 Northgate ........ 

6. Megan Thomas 15 Northgate ........ 
7. Abigayl Hotchkiss 12 Northgate ........ 
8. Tess Tinsley 12 Northgate ........ 

9. Louise Jones 12 Northgate ........ 
10. Francesca Davies 12 Northgate ........ 
11. Abigail Whitehead 15 Northgate ........ 
12. Grace Goldsmith 13 Northgate ........ 
13. Manali Ware 15 Northgate ........ 

14. Elle Humphries 15 Northgate ........ 
15. Cameron Minifie 17 Northgate ........ 

EVENT 903 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 
1. Archie Woodward 11 Northgate ........ 
2. Jake Fretwell 11 Northgate ........ 
3. William Fenner 12 Northgate ........ 
4. Kody Gilbody 9  Northgate ........ 
5. Elliott Pabla 10 Northgate ........ 
6. Charlie Cole 13 Northgate ........ 

7. Isaac Gibbard 10 Northgate ........ 
8. Elliott Fellows 11 Northgate ........ 
9. Henry Gibbons 11 Northgate ........ 

10. Oliver Smith 10 Northgate ........ 
11. Archie Wickens 13 Northgate ........ 
12. Daniel Green 13 Northgate ........ 
13. Ben Ritson 12 Northgate ........ 
14. George Childs 13 Northgate ........ 
15. Joe Ritson 12 Northgate ........ 

16. Harvey Davies 15 Northgate ........ 
17. Andrew Jones 14 Northgate ........ 

EVENT 904 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 
1. Leah Morris 9  Northgate ........ 
2. Isabel Wickens 11 Northgate ........ 
3. Tilly Davidson 11 Northgate ........ 
4. Evie Wickens 12 Northgate ........ 
5. Rebecca Whitehead 10 Northgate ........ 
6. Macey Lyle 11 Northgate ........ 
7. Anna Cole 10 Northgate ........ 
8. Isla Clarke 10 Northgate ........ 
9. Bethany Cole 11 Northgate ........ 
10. Serenity Bowen 10 Northgate ........ 
11. Lola Wheeler 11 Northgate ........ 

12. Megan Thomas 15 Northgate ........ 
13. Hester Whittaker 15 Northgate ........ 
14. Rachael Bayley 15 Northgate ........ 
15. Francesca Davies 12 Northgate ........ 
16. Manali Ware 15 Northgate ........ 
17. Jessica Knowles 14 Northgate ........ 
18. Grace Goldsmith 13 Northgate ........ 
19. Cameron Minifie 17 Northgate ........ 
20. Megan Courtman 14 Northgate ........ 
21. Louise Jones 12 Northgate ........ 
22. Elle Humphries 15 Northgate ........ 

EVENT 905 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly 
1. Tom Cattle 11 Northgate ........ 
2. Oliver Smith 10 Northgate ........ 
3. Elliott Fellows 11 Northgate ........ 

4. Henry Gibbons 11 Northgate ........ 
5. Joe Ritson 12 Northgate ........ 

6. Daniel Green 13 Northgate ........ 
7. Ben Ritson 12 Northgate ........ 
8. George Childs 13 Northgate ........ 

9. Andrew Jones 14 Northgate ........ 
10. Harvey Davies 15 Northgate ........ 
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EVENT 906 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 
1. Bethany Cole 11 Northgate ........ 
2. Isabella Rowley 10 Northgate ........ 
3. Leah Morris 9  Northgate ........ 
4. Rebecca Whitehead 10 Northgate ........ 
5. Macey Lyle 11 Northgate ........ 
6. Anna Cole 10 Northgate ........ 
7. Isla Clarke 10 Northgate ........ 
8. Hester Whittaker 15 Northgate ........ 
9. Rachael Bayley 15 Northgate ........ 
10. Lola Wheeler 11 Northgate ........ 
11. Rebecca Jones 16 Northgate ........ 

12. Serenity Bowen 10 Northgate ........ 

13. Jessica Knowles 14 Northgate ........ 
14. Isobel Martin 14 Northgate ........ 
15. Abigayl Hotchkiss 12 Northgate ........ 
16. Manali Ware 15 Northgate ........ 
17. Megan Courtman 14 Northgate ........ 
18. Tess Tinsley 12 Northgate ........ 
19. Ava Martin 14 Northgate ........ 
20. Abigail Whitehead 15 Northgate ........ 
21. Louise Jones 12 Northgate ........ 
22. Francesca Davies 12 Northgate ........ 
23. Grace Goldsmith 13 Northgate ........ 

24. Cameron Minifie 17 Northgate ........ 
 


